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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 ANZIL MUHAMMED 
K P

ABDUL SALAM K P 
(FTHR)

2526/A, KANNAM 
PARAMBATH, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

2 26/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail M Hussain M (FTHR) Kadambil, Rubyroad, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

3 26/01/2026 Muhammed Sanoob T Mujeeb T (FTHR) Thivalappil.Panakkal, 
Ruby Road, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

4 26/01/2026 NIBINA KARUN ANILKUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

AYANIKUNNUMMAL, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 VIPINA K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) Kiliyankandi 
Chettikulangare Thazhe, 

Mannur, Kadalundi, 
Mannur, 673328, 

Kozhikode

  

6 26/01/2026 NANDANA V Gireesh V (FTHR) Vellappalli 
Palakkattuparambu, 
Mannur, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

7 26/01/2026 Muhammad Jameel Shamsudheen (FTHR) Kodappanakkal, 
Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

8 26/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA AV ABDUL RASHEED P 
(HSBN)

PANCHARANTA 
PURAKKAL, 
SHALIYATHI 

VAYANASHALA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

9 26/01/2026 FARSANA K V HANEEFA K V (FTHR) 1/69A 
KAITHAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, LIGHT 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

10 26/01/2026 Sreelaya Kollambalath Jishi Kollambalath 
(FTHR)

Kollambalath, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

11 26/01/2026 Hanna C Afsal C (FTHR) 2/228 Cholayil Mannodi 
House, Paruthippara, 
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 ummacha ummarkoaya (HSBN) abdubarami housin 
colanyi, beypor, 
beypore, beypor, 
673015, beypore

  

13 26/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS T K SUBAIR (FTHR) 1/119 
THAIKADAPURATH, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

14 26/01/2026 B Valsala Ramanarayanan (HSBN) Puthukkara House, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

15 26/01/2026 SAMNAS K P Ramlas Saithu Ramlas (FTHR) Ramlas, Kolathara, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Kozhikode

  

16 26/01/2026 PRADHUL P Prajeesh P (FTHR) 27/, Pootheri House, 
Kurukkavil Nilam, 

Nallur, Feroke, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

17 26/01/2026 ANEESHA C K Hashim Babu C K 
(FTHR)

Hilltop Poocherikkunnu, 
Mannur, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

18 26/01/2026 PATHMARAJ UK DEVIDAS UK (FTHR) 7/213B Urgateerii 
Kalarikkal, 

Thekkekutty, 
Kundayithode, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

19 26/01/2026 RAJISHA KV VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

Keloth, Behind green 
park housing colony, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

20 26/01/2026 saleeha at ummar (FTHR) pongiloot vayal, 
arakinnar, beypore, 
arakinnar, 673028, 

beypore

  

21 26/01/2026 Muhammed Niyaf C V Labeeb C V (FTHR) Ayisha Manzil, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

22 26/01/2026 ADISH C K Ansari Chalikadavath 
(FTHR)

Hilltop Poocherikkunnu, 
Mannur, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

23 26/01/2026 safwan cp aslam cp (FTHR) amanvilla tharuvally 
padam naduvattam, 

naduvattom, beypore, 
beypore, 673015, 

beypore

  

24 26/01/2026 Fathima Nishana k p Babu K P (FTHR) Nisam Manzil, 
Kappachal Paramb, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

25 26/01/2026 Sreela K M Binoj Kummen (HSBN) Sree, Makolath 
paramba, ummalathur 
thazham, nellikkode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

26 26/01/2026 Embichi Pathummabi E Ahammed Koya (HSBN) Safreena manzil, 
Chakkerikkad paramba, 

Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

27 26/01/2026 Jisa Joseph M J Jose (FTHR) Kulirma house, kattil 
paramba, Arakkinar, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 

673028, Beypore

  

28 26/01/2026 Devananda A Udayakumar A (FTHR) Arayachantakath, 
Maradbeach, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Beypore
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

29 26/01/2026 Muhammed Nisham K P Babu K P (FTHR) Nisam Manzil, Kaliyattu 
Parambu, Marad, 

arakkinnar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

30 26/01/2026 Latha pushparaj (HSBN) Dwaraka, naduvattam, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

31 26/01/2026 Anagha K P Manoj (FTHR) Kattuputhoor, Thambi 
Road, Beypore, North 

Bepore, 673015, 
Beypore

  

32 26/01/2026 Faheema Shahin P Sabira P (MTHR) Ayanikkattu Paramb, 
Kundayithod, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673655, 
Beypore

  

33 26/01/2026 famida aslam cp (HSBN) cp house 
mankunipadam, 

naduvattom, beypore, 
beypore, 673015, 

beypore

  

34 26/01/2026 Musthafa P P Alavi (FTHR) kombankode paramba, 
Mathottam, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

35 26/01/2026 SOURAV B S BAIJU P (FTHR) PADINCHATH, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

36 26/01/2026 Harshanabi p k manaf (HSBN) p k house, mathottam, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

37 26/01/2026 Fida Fathima N P Hamsakoya N P (FTHR) Fida Manzil, 
Kundayithode, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, 673655, 
Beypore
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

38 26/01/2026 muhammed farhan cp aslam cp (FTHR) amanvilla 
karuvallipadam 

naduvattom, 
naduvattom, beypore, 

beypore, 673015, 
beypore

  

39 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HITHAN. K 

SEBEERALI (FTHR) 8/303, VATTENGATT 
HOUSE,KALLITHODI, 

NALLUR,FERO, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

40 26/01/2026 AMAN V SATHEESH Satheesan (FTHR) Vazhayil,Chirakkamkunnu, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

41 26/01/2026 P k aboobacker hidros (FTHR) thulamuttam paramb, 
mathottam, beypore, 

arakinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

42 26/01/2026 ayishul safna kt jamsheerali tt (HSBN) thazhar nilam parmb, 
arkinnar, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  

43 26/01/2026 KHADEEJA M MUHAMMADKOYA 
(HSBN)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

44 26/01/2026 JAMEELA V P ABDULLA KOYA V P 
(FTHR)

V P HOUSE, FASEELA 
MANZIL, RAHIMAN 

BAZAR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

45 26/01/2026 Ananya K T Suraj K T (FTHR) Seetha Nivas Mundiyar 
Vayal, Kundayithode, 

Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, 673655, 

Beypore

  

46 26/01/2026 ANFAL HARIS E K HARIS E K (FTHR) 13/35A Kizhakke 
Thayyil House, 

Kallithodi, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

47 26/01/2026 A p sulikha aboobacker (HSBN) noor mahal, mathottam, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

48 26/01/2026 AKZAM 
MUTHADATH 
CHEMMATA

SALEEM M C (FTHR) SALMAS, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

49 26/01/2026 Dhanya Prasad (HSBN) Arikkanatt House. 
Eramulladan Vayal, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

50 26/01/2026 ABHINAV.K Devan K (FTHR) Kalathingal Paramb,, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

51 26/01/2026 Fathima M Muhammed Ilyas M 
(FTHR)

Arafa Nivas, Mayam 
palli paramba, 

Kozhikode, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

52 26/01/2026 SAYANTH SAI A P SUSHANTH A P 
(FTHR)

SUJA NIVAS, 
KOTTAKKADAVU, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

53 26/01/2026 Dilsha M S Dilsha M S Naseeba P K (MTHR) 3/114, Jouhara House, 
Chaliyam, Chaliyam Po, 

Chaliyam, 673301, 
Kozhikkode

  

54 26/01/2026 AHAMMED RIZAAM 
VENGATT 

AHAMMED RAZIK 
VENGATT (FTHR)

EXCEL COOTAGE, 
KODAMPUZHA 
ROAD, PETTA, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

55 26/01/2026 Noufal nasar (FTHR) c v house, arakinar, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

56 26/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N K SUNILKUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

3/394NANDANARKANDI, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

57 26/01/2026 AMALA B NAIR RANJITH K T (HSBN) THATHANGOTTIL, 
KIZHAKKE 

CHUZHALI NILAM, B 
C ROAD, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

58 26/01/2026 SAMEERA T K HUSSAIN T K (HSBN) THAIKDAPPURAM, 
KADAVATHPADIYIL, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

59 26/01/2026 Shameer Valiyakath Ahammed Koya (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

60 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL K T 

FATHIMA SUHARA 
(MTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
KULANGARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

61 26/01/2026 Muhammed siyad P Abdulnazar (FTHR) Thasleena manzil, 
chakerikad parambu, 
beypore, arakkinar, 

673028, beypore

  

62 26/01/2026 JASMIN K K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE T P 

(HSBN)

THEKKEPURATH, 
VALIYAKADE 
PARAMABA, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

63 26/01/2026 Ayisha Sanabin T T Sabreena P K (MTHR) Shahil, American 
colony, Naduvattam, 

Beypore, North 
Beypore, 673015, 

Beypore

  

64 26/01/2026 AYISHA HANNA P V ANWAR HUSSAIN P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALATTIPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

65 26/01/2026 FADIYA V MUHAMMAD 
SHABAB T (HSBN)

THANNIKKOTE 
HOUSE, RAHIMAN 

BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

66 26/01/2026 SHIJILA HARIS HARIS E K (HSBN) 13/35A Kizhakke 
Thayyil, Kallithodi, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Beypore

  

67 26/01/2026 REEM RUKHIYA AHAMMED KABEER 
T (FTHR)

3/595 Amina, Farook 
College, Ramanattukara, 
Farook College, 673632, 

kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

68 26/01/2026 JASIR HUSSAIN T K HUSSAIN T K (FTHR) THAIKADAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KADAVATH 

PANDIKASHALA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

69 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHIR 
M P

ALI V P (FTHR) SHAHIR NIVAS 
THODUKAPPADAM 
NILAM PARAMBA, 

ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

70 26/01/2026 Fathima shahana MP Najeeb MP (FTHR) Thaha manzil, 
thulamuttam vayal, 
beypore, arakkinar, 

673028, beypore

  

71 26/01/2026 pathummabi Ali (HSBN) karuppam veettil, 
kaithavalapp, beypore, 
north beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

72 26/01/2026 MUTHADATH 
CHEMMATA 

AMRALAYAL 

SALEEM M C (FTHR) SALMAS, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

73 26/01/2026 IRFAN K P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

6/189, 
PATTARTHODI, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

74 26/01/2026 FATHIMA ASLA P SHAHIDA K (MTHR) PULLARATTU, 
MENGANCHERI 

THAZHAM HOUSE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

75 26/01/2026 REVATHI RAJEEV Rajeev (FTHR) Aravindam,Chirakkamkulam, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

76 26/01/2026 NOUSHAD  SHAHIDA (MTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
KIZHUVANA 

PADAM, nallalam, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 26/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa K 
T

Abdurahiman K T 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal House, 
Naduvattam, Beypore, 

North Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

78 26/01/2026 FAKKEESA FAISAL P FAISAL (HSBN) CHEMBANS, 
MATHADAM 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
P V

RIYASUDHEEN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VALAPPIL, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

BEYPORE

  

80 26/01/2026 SHAMSUDHIN K P MAMMU K P (FTHR) KANNAMKANDY 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 
BEPORE, NORTH 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

81 26/01/2026 FATHIMA AFREEN T SIDDIQUL AKBAR T 
(FTHR)

KOCHUS, 15/254 A, 
THULAMUTTAM 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

82 26/01/2026 muhammad rashid pm muhammad musthaq 
(FTHR)

baithul rifa uliyancheri 
parmb, arakinnar, 

beypore, arakinnar, 
673028, beypore

  

83 26/01/2026 AFSEENA P IJAS M (HSBN) 5/303A Maradath, Near 
Panchayath office, 

Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Beypure

  

84 26/01/2026 NAVANEETHA  T P SATHEESH (FTHR) thottupadam house, 
chungam, feroke, feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  

85 26/01/2026 Amina Shatha A V Rajula C (MTHR) A V House, 
Chakkerikkad paramba, 

beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

86 26/01/2026 premijalaja P Hariprasad M (HSBN) Makkadamannath 
House, Madhura bazar, 
cheruvannur, Feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  

87 26/01/2026 SUBAIDA SATHAR (HSBN) BAITHUL ROSHAN, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 26/01/2026 ANUSREE T VINOD T (FTHR) 370, 
THAIKOOTTATHIL 
(H), KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

89 26/01/2026 DEVANANDAN P SHAJI P (FTHR) kavileri house, 
Puttekkad, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

90 26/01/2026 Shamsudheen M S Naseeba P K (WIFE) 3/114, Kodakkathodi 
House, Chaliyam, 

Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikkode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

91 26/01/2026 abdul rasak V Ameer V (FTHR) razak manzil, ayittyattil 
parambu, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  

92 26/01/2026 Afnan Bathish Bathish P (FTHR) Melethodi House, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

93 26/01/2026 M T YUNUS ASSAINAR (FTHR) JYOTHI NIVAS, 
VALIYAKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKIINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

94 26/01/2026 SHAHANA K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

0/372, 
AMBALATHODI 

METHAL, KODAL 
NADAKKAV, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

95 26/01/2026 HARSHA P Haridasan P (FTHR) 27/165, Palasseary 
House Udayamangalam 

Road Nall, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

96 26/01/2026 muhammed Anwar 
sadique. k. t 

muhammed munavvar k 
t (FTHR)

kulangara thoppil, 
naduvattam, beypore, 

north beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  

97 26/01/2026 SUBAIDA NELLOLI HAMZAKOYA A 
(HSBN)

NIRATHUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 26/01/2026 ibnas iliyas (FTHR) kunnathparmb, beypor, 
beypore, arakkinar, 

673028, marad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

99 26/01/2026 RAMESAN SUNIJA (WIFE) kolakkadan parambathu, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

100 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA K 
P 

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KANNAMKKANDY 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 

BEPORE P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

101 26/01/2026 Fathima Shahala A V Rajula C (MTHR) A V House, 
Chakkerikkad paramba, 

Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

102 26/01/2026 GOVIND P VINOD P (FTHR) 04-495 B, 
VELLEKKADU 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI ,CHALIYAM 

POST, CHALIYAM, 
673301, BEYPORE

  

103 26/01/2026 KUBRA BANU K P NIZAR KHAN K P 
(HSBN)

HARSHITHA 
MANZIL, 

THUMBAPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

104 26/01/2026 Arifa k v siddique k (HSBN) Baithul majitha, 
arakinar, beypore, 
arakinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

105 26/01/2026 Muhammed Ansarkhan 
A T 

RAFEEK MAMMED 
KOYA  (FTHR)

thoottupadam house, 
chungam, feroke, feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  

106 26/01/2026 SUNIJA RAMESAN (FTHR) kolakkadan parambathu, 
ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

107 26/01/2026 Mohamed Riyaz 
Chekkalikkal 

Kunhimohammed 
(FTHR)

Machingal , Ragam , 
Mannur Rail, Mannur 

Rail, Kozhikode, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

108 26/01/2026 DEVIKA P MAHESH DAS 
PULIKKAL  (FTHR)

51/731,MURINGATH, 
EDAKATT 

KOVILAKAM 
PARAMBA, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

109 26/01/2026 HARSHIN P Haridasan P (FTHR) 27/165, Palasseri House 
Udayamangalam 

RoadNallur, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

110 26/01/2026 jamna jaisal noufal (FTHR) karuppamakkantakath 
kythavalappu beypore, 

beypore, beypore, 
beypore, 673028, 

beypore

  

111 26/01/2026 rahees p iqbal p (FTHR) panamkandi, 
puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 

puthiyanagadi, 673021, 
kozhikode

  

112 26/01/2026 SUBAIDA SAJINA P (OTHR) PANDIKASHALA  
PARAMB, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

113 26/01/2026 HAFIY HASSAN P SARFUDHIN P (FTHR) 32/168-D 
PALAMBALATH 

HOUSE, 
CHATHAMPARAMBU ,  
FAROOK COLLEGE P 

O, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

114 26/01/2026 NARMIDIL 
RASHEED  K

ABDUL RASHEED  
KIZHUVANA  (FTHR)

RAJABU BAITH, 
WEST BAZAR, 

Kozhikode, 673027, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

115 26/01/2026 RUKSANA NOUFAL (HSBN) APPAATT HOUSE, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

116 26/01/2026 Nidhas K K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kalathumarath House , 
Kuttikkattu Paramb, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

117 26/01/2026 DILKAS MALIK M T K P HASHIM MALIK 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAPURAKKAL 
PARAMB, 

THONICHIRA ROAD, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

118 26/01/2026 AYISHA THEHMIYA 
K P 

AFSAL (FTHR) HIBAS, BAVOOR 
PARAMBA, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

119 26/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN V P FIROSH V P (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
THAZHAM HOUSE, 

KULANGARAPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

120 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIBAAN K T 

ASEEF K T (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
THAYYIL, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

121 26/01/2026 AKSHAY K K Rajeesh K K (FTHR) Krishna Kripa 
Kinattingara Kandy, 

Kolathara, 
Ayyappankandy 

Paramba, Cheruvannur, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

Kozhikode

  

122 26/01/2026 Shameena K Raoof V (HSBN) M S Manzil, 
Kodampuzha Road 

Petta, Feroke, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

123 26/01/2026 BINSILA A NAJAD O N (HSBN) 51/651,NAFILDAS, 
CHERUKUTTI 

PARAMBA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

124 26/01/2026 NASEEMA Yunus T K (HSBN) Hilltop Poocherikkunnu, 
Mannur, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

125 26/01/2026 Apsa Mohamed Riyaz 
Chekkalikal 

Mohamed Riyaz 
Chekkalikal (HSBN)

Manchingal House 
Ragam Mannur Rail, 
Chaliyam, Kadalundi, 

Chaliyam, 673301, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

126 26/01/2026 NOUFAL A ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

APPATT HOUSE, 
KEEZVANAPADAM, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

127 26/01/2026 Shada Rawan Nousher NOUSHER (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

POONADATH 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

128 26/01/2026 Nehla Latheef K K A Lathief (FTHR) Kalathumarath House , 
Kuttikkattu Paramb, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

129 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA T SIDDIK T (FTHR) THAYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

130 26/01/2026 Hamna Maryam k m Muhammed Shafeeq 
(HSBN)

kottayil, 
muthuvattupara, Feroke, 

perumugam, 673631, 
feroke

  

131 26/01/2026 AAZIM ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF T K 
(FTHR)

JASI MANZIL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

132 26/01/2026 HIBAABDULAZEEZ C ABDULAZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

24/117, 
OLERIPARMBIL, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

133 26/01/2026 jameela. N. p abubacker (HSBN) Qvilla ponghilott vayal 
naduvattam, 

naduvattom, beypore, 
beypore, 673028, 

beypore

  

134 26/01/2026 Sahal Zaman K Firdouse K (FTHR) Kuzhimbadath 
Thumbapadam, Petta, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

135 26/01/2026 JISHA P MAHESH  N P (HSBN) pournami, sivapuri road, 
Beypore, beypore, 
673015, Beypore

  

136 26/01/2026 RESLEENA MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
V (HSBN)

SABIRA MANZIL, 
CHAKKERIKKADU 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

137 26/01/2026 Ramsiya v abdul habid (HSBN) chakkerikad paramb, 
arakinar, beypore, 
arakinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

138 26/01/2026 Haya Bint Mohamed 
Chekkalikal 

Mohamed Riyaz 
Chekkalikal Chekkalikal 

(FTHR)

Machnigal House 
Ragam Mannur Rail, 
Chaliyam, Kadalundi, 

Chaliyam, 673301, 
Kozhikode

  

139 26/01/2026 BICHAMI E P FIROSH K P (HSBN) KURATHIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

140 26/01/2026 JITHIN RAJ V RAJAN V (FTHR) VALASSERI 
KADACHUNDA 
NILAM HOUSE, 
WEST NALLUR, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 26/01/2026 Aydin Mohammed V Raoof V (FTHR) M S Manzil, 
Kodanpuzha Road Petta, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

142 26/01/2026 Nabhan P M Faisal Ali K V (FTHR) Akhlas, Chakkerikkad 
paramba, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

143 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V 
K 

JAMSHEED V K 
(FTHR)

PALUNNITHARA 
PARAMBU, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

144 26/01/2026 hairunissa saithalavi (HSBN) srambikal, naduvattam, 
beypore, north beypore, 

673015, beypore

  

145 26/01/2026 UMMUSALMA C SHAHEER N P (HSBN) MANALIL HOUSE, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

146 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBIN K P 

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KANNAMKKANDY 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE 
P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

147 26/01/2026 AYISHA JUMANA A NOUSHEER C (HSBN) MELE CHEMMATT 
HOUSE, 

MURUKALLINGAL, 
CHALIYAPPADAM, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

148 26/01/2026 Anju A Sudheer Narayanan 
(HSBN)

Sreepuri, Vadakkumbad, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

149 26/01/2026 LIYA A P ALAVI A P (FTHR) AREEPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

150 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHA K FAISAL (FTHR) JASEENA MANZIL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

151 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ K P 

FIROZMON K P 
(FTHR)

KUPPATTIL HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

152 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K P 

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KANNAMKKANDY 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, BEPORE 
NORTH P O, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 26/01/2026 Shadh Muhammed C Shajahan C (FTHR) 25/178 Cheerangoth 
House,, Choorakkad 

Paramb, Paruthippara, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 
College P O, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

154 26/01/2026 MANYA K Sadanandan K (FTHR) 27/162, Mythree Nivas 
Kunnancheri Paramb 

Nallur, Feroke, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

155 26/01/2026 mufadil pp muhammed koya pp 
(FTHR)

20/282 farjas manzil 
nadathedathparambar, 

arakkinar, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  

156 26/01/2026 VAUSHNAV.K.T BINDU (MTHR) Mangattunilam house, 
Nallur Ambalappadi, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673636, 
Kozhikode

  

157 26/01/2026 ARJUN LAL M SAJITH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MANAL, 
AYYAPPANKADI, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

158 26/01/2026 SUFAIL P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE P (FTHR)

POKKILINTAKATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

159 26/01/2026 MALIK NISHAM MANSOOR K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
ELEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

160 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMNAS P M

JALEEL P M (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
MUKKATH HOUSE, 

PALLIMETHAL, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

161 26/01/2026 Aysha Hanna K Haris K (FTHR) Kalathingal 
house,chakkerikkad 
paramba, Arakkinar, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 

673028, Beypore

  

162 26/01/2026 fathimabi NP ahmmed (FTHR) Pongilottu vayal, barami 
colony, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
beypore

  

163 26/01/2026 anjaney s sajeevkumar (FTHR) thekkekalathil house, 
cheruvannur, 

cheruvannur, kolathara, 
673655, kozhikode

  

164 26/01/2026 Midhun K Sadanandan K (FTHR) 27/162, Mythree Nivas 
Kunnancheri Paramb 

Nallur, Feroke, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

165 26/01/2026 ADHIN RAJ M SURESH M (FTHR) MANNANGOTTU 
CHEANTTIL, 

POOVANNUR PALLI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

166 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAF SUBAIR (FTHR) Fasila mahal, andadi 
paramba, BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

167 26/01/2026 AHAMMED JALAL P MAHAROOF P (FTHR) KANNAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA 
CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673731, 
KOZHIKODE

  

168 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FENZA N C ABDUL JALEEL N C 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKAVIL 
THAZHAM, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

169 26/01/2026 Fathima Minha N P Fasil N P (FTHR) Fasna Mahal, 
Kozhipuram paramb, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

170 26/01/2026 FATHIMA VAFA K FATHIMA VAFA K 
(FTHR)

21, RIFAHIYATH 
MANZIL, 

KALLAMPARA, 
PERUMUKHAM P O, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

171 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
A V 

AHAMMED 
BASHEER A V (FTHR)

18/105 AVANI 
VEETTIL, 

MENAYIKODE, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

172 26/01/2026 Muhammed suhail t p subair t p (FTHR) t p house, arakinar, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

173 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K M

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K M (FTHR)

NANIYAT 
THAZHAM, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

174 26/01/2026 Jasira V K Faris V (HSBN) Fasna Mahal, 
Kozhipuram paramb, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

175 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER KV

KAMMU (FTHR) 00, KV 
HOUSE,MANKUNIPADM,NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

176 26/01/2026 AFRINA SHERIN C K VEERAN KOYA C K 
(FTHR)

AVITHODI  HOUSE, 
CHENKANA  

KUNNATH, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

177 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
A V 

AHAMMED 
BASHEER A V (FTHR)

18/105 AVANI 
VEETTIL, 

MENAYIKODE, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

178 26/01/2026 ARCHANA C HARIPRASAD (FTHR) CHELAKKAL, 
KAITHAVALAPPU, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

179 26/01/2026 Shereefa Aboobacker (HSBN) jumaila manzil, arakinar, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

180 26/01/2026 SREENAND MP SHYJU MP (FTHR) MANAL POOVINGAL, 
AYYAPPANKANDI, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

181 26/01/2026 muhammed ashraf k packar koya (FTHR) kuniyil house, 
thavalakulam 

vayanashala, beypore, 
north beypore, 673015, 

beypore

  

182 26/01/2026 Aysha Wafa V Muhammed Ismail V 
(FTHR)

Sabira Manzil , 
chakkerikkad paramba, 

Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

183 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

MANGATT HOUSE, 
RAMAN KANDAM 
PARAMBA, NORTH 

BEYPORE 
NADUVATTOM, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
BEYPORE

  

184 26/01/2026 kachibi moideenkoya p k 
(HSBN)

pk house arakkinar, 
arakkinar, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  

185 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

18/105B 
KODAKKATTAKATH, 

MENAYIKODE, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

186 26/01/2026 Aboobacker hussan (FTHR) jumaila manzil, arakinar, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

187 26/01/2026 SHONY K RENJITH T (HSBN) 17/179,THACHAT 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

188 26/01/2026 BAIJU P SHANI N K (WIFE) PADINJATH, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

189 26/01/2026 Fathiha Marvha K muhammed ashraf K 
(FTHR)

Kuniyil house, puthilath 
paramb,thavalakulam, 

beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, beypore

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

190 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SIDDEEQUE (FTHR) 879, NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

191 26/01/2026 SHRUTHI V S SIVADASAN V (FTHR) 24/301 SOUPARNIKA 
KANNAMBATTIL, 

KOTTAMANGALAM 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 

O, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

192 26/01/2026 muhammed risan p abdul salam (FTHR) vazhachal parambu, 
matthotam, beypor, 
arakinnar, 673028, 

arakinnar

  

193 26/01/2026 NANDANA M HARIDASAN M 
(FTHR)

MANAL HOUSE, 
KALATHIL PADI 

NILAM, RAHIMAN 
BAZAR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

194 26/01/2026 ABHAY RAJ M T Rajeshkumar M T 
(FTHR)

26/, Mengasseri 
Thazhath 

Puthkkazhipadam, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

195 26/01/2026 FIDHAFATHIMA V P RAFEEQUE V P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
THOTTUNGAL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

196 26/01/2026 Nivedida T Devadasan T (FTHR) 17/249, Ottakandathil 
house, Kadalundi, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikkode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

197 26/01/2026 HAFSA PP muhammed ashraf K 
(HSBN)

Kuniyil house, puthilath 
paramb,thavalakulam, 

beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, beypore

  

198 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARZAL V K 

ABDUL KADER V K 
(FTHR)

FARZANA MANZIL, 
VELUTHEDATH 

KANDI, OLAVANNA, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, BEYPORE

  

199 26/01/2026 AYISABI BABU (HSBN) VAZHIPOKKU 
PARAMBIL, 

AYYAPPANKANDI 
PARAM, RAHMAN 

BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

200 26/01/2026 ESSA INSHAM RUQUIYA B V 
(MTHR)

INSHUS, 53/1626, 
KUTHUKALLU 

ROAD, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

201 26/01/2026 AMITH A RAJESH A (FTHR) ANDISSERI HOUSE, 
PULIKKATHARA 

PARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 26/01/2026 AYSHA FASNA C V MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER P (HSBN)

PALLITHODI, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

203 26/01/2026 AREEBA AHLAM FAZILATH PV (MTHR) IZDIHAR, 
NALLURANGADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, FEROKE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

204 26/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD V ABDUL REHMAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

205 26/01/2026 Rukhiya Muhammad Abdul 
Gafoor (HSBN)

kottayil, 
muthuvattupara, feroke, 

perumugam, 673631, 
feroke

  

206 26/01/2026 Mohamed Ishfek Rashid Rasheed Babu k (FTHR) Babu Manzil, Feroke 
Chanda Road, 

Kozhikode, Feroke PO, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

207 26/01/2026 Sinan Abdu Rahman K 
P 

Anees K P (FTHR) Raroth Nilam, Ak Nagar 
Road, Naduvattam, 

Naduvattam, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Beypore

  

208 26/01/2026 RAIHANA BEEGAM C MUNEER C (FTHR) CHEKKINTAKATH 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

209 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA AT NASEEMA K  (MTHR) 49/1549, Thambiroad, 
Beypore, BEYPORE, 

673015, Beypore

  

210 26/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M BABURAJAN M 
(FTHR)

MEPARAMBATH 
SANTHI NIVAS, 

KOTTAKKADAVU, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

211 26/01/2026 fadeel zain T shameer pasha T (FTHR) zain, Karunnangadu 
paramba, beypore, North 

beypore, 673015, 
beypore

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

212 26/01/2026 NESHWA FATHIMA 
K P 

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KOZHIPPALLY 
HOUSE, VALACHERI 
PARAMBU, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

213 26/01/2026 Anagha Jayaraj  Reena P T (MTHR) Karukulangara House, 
Thumbappadam, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

214 26/01/2026 Rana Nazar Abdul Nazar T P 
(FTHR)

Safwa house, 
chakkerikkad paramba, 

Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

215 26/01/2026 ARSHILA V P IRSHAD T K (HSBN) THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
NEAR LIGHT HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

216 26/01/2026 Ayisha Nahla K Afsal K (FTHR) Thiruthimal House, 
West Bazar, 

Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

217 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C

SIRAJUDDIN C 
(FTHR)

37/202, 
CHOLAKKARA, 
SIRAJ MANZIL, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

218 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAINUL ABIDEEN K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) 18, CHEMMAI 
PADAM,KASHAYAPADI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 

PERUMUGAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

219 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFLAH 
ALI M

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB M (FTHR)

AYISHAS, 
KANNANCHERI 

PARAMBIL, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 26/01/2026 FARHANA E SHABANA T S 
(MTHR)

NIHALA HOUSE, 
NEAR 

MUTHAPPANKAVU 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

MATHOTTA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

221 26/01/2026 MEHAK 
MUHAMMED P P

KAMARUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATTU 
PANDIKASALA, 
KODAKKATTU 

TAZHAM,KULANGARAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

222 26/01/2026 AISHA DHILNA K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) MANNARKANDI, 
PULLUMKUNNU, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

223 26/01/2026 muhammed sahir kp ahammed koya (FTHR) karipadam paramb 
beypore arakkinar, 
arakkinar, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  

224 26/01/2026 Ameer ali Ct subair (FTHR) Baithul ali, puthiya veed 
paramb, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
beypore

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

225 26/01/2026 AYISHA RANNA V P FIROZ V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
CHAKKOLAM 

KANDY, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

226 26/01/2026 NANDHITHA K ARJUNAN K (FTHR) KOMBALI KUMMIL 
HOUSE, KAITHA 

VALAPPU, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

227 26/01/2026 SHAHINA SHERI K P SUHAIR V (HSBN) VADAKKAKATH, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

228 26/01/2026 ASHEEGHA P MEHABOOB P (FTHR) V P HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM 8/3, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

229 26/01/2026 SHABNA K V MUHAMMED SALU K 
V (FTHR)

SHABNA HOUSE, 
ULIYANCHERI, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

230 26/01/2026 KUNHEEBI V MUHAMMED (HSBN) KORASANKANDY, 
CHAKKALA, 

UNNIYALUNGAL 
THIRICHILANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

231 26/01/2026 SAHALATH P K ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

SHUHAIB MANZIL, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

232 26/01/2026 sakeer pp mammu (FTHR) arsheena manzil 
cherukunnathparambu, 
naduvattom, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
beypore

  

233 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M P BASHEER M P (FTHR) 14/7, 
CHAKKERIKKADU 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

234 26/01/2026 ADITH KRISHNA K P MANOHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

17/110,KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

235 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL K V 

MUHAMMED SALU K 
V (FTHR)

SHABNA HOUSE, 
ULIYANCHERI 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

236 26/01/2026 Fasna T P Basheer T (FTHR) Thekkepurath,Marad, 
Marad, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Beypore

  

237 26/01/2026 nashva fathima M Abdulnasar (FTHR) Mammakanakath, 
chakeri kad paramb, 
beypore, arakkinar, 

673028, beypore

  

238 26/01/2026 shalima T azeez (FTHR) Thalakalakath zamzam 
mahal chalkkrikad p, 
arakkinar, beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

239 26/01/2026 Anusree P Sujeesh P (FTHR) pachat, murukallingal, 
chaliyam, chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

240 26/01/2026 ATHIRA C LINEESH M (HSBN) Mullasseri 
Melevadakyeni, Farook 
College, Ramanattukara, 
Farook College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

241 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN V P

NASEER (FTHR) NERAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY

  

242 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

BASHEER (FTHR) 14/7, 
CHEKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

243 26/01/2026 VIGHNESH T RAMACHANDRAN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE 
MANGATTUKULAM 

PARAMBA, 
KOTTAKKADAVU, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

244 26/01/2026 Muhammed Nihad K Sakeer Hussain K 
(FTHR)

Klayyil House,, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

245 26/01/2026 Theertha Satheesh P P Satheesan P P (FTHR) Pachat House 
Murukallingal 

Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 

673301, Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

246 26/01/2026 Soumya Shimjith P P (HSBN) vengarathodi, 
Mundakkatt parambu, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

247 26/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHALA M 
P

BASHEER M P (FTHR) 14/7, 
CHAKKERIKKADU 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

248 26/01/2026 minha parvin pp saleem pp (FTHR) baithul farsana 
valiyakattu paramb 
arakk, arakkinar, 

beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, beypore

  

249 26/01/2026 ASWANI A V SUGATHAN A V 
(FTHR)

Priyasadanam, Farook 
college, Ramanattukara, 
Farook College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

250 26/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA K Sakeer Hussain K 
(FTHR)

Klayyil House,, 
Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Beypore

  

251 26/01/2026 ANAGHA K Ajayan K (FTHR) Kakkadath House, 
Thottadi , Farook 

College, Ramanattukara, 
Farook College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

252 26/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA P 
N 

MUHAMMED ASHIF 
M (HSBN)

MELE EDAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHMOTTA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

253 26/01/2026 RISHANA THASNIM 
K T 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HASEEB (HSBN)

19/29 Vellodathil 
House, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 
673302, Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

254 26/01/2026 Amrutha Prasad K B Bhanuprasad K H 
(FTHR)

Akshaya, Mannur, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

255 26/01/2026 FIROZKHAN ATTAM 
KULAM

KADER ATTAM 
KULAM (FTHR)

ALAMPARAMBU, 
ATTAM KULAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

256 26/01/2026 Shameela Noushad Fathima VP (MTHR) Valappil House 
Chaliyam Kadalundi, 
Chaliyam, Kadalundi, 

Chaliyam, 673301, 
Kozhikode

  

257 26/01/2026 Moahamed Shab 
Puliyali 

Shafeek P (FTHR) Mill House, Petta, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

258 26/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTI V K MAMUKOYA V K 
(HSBN)

22/105 PARAMMAL 
THODI HOUSE, 

THIRICHILANGADI , 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 

O, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

259 26/01/2026 T K ASHIYAN T K ABBAS (FTHR) AFRA HOUSE, 
KOZHIPALLI 

PARAMB, 
KOLATHARA, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 26/01/2026 AYSHA ZIYA E ABDUL SALAM E 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
POOKOLIL ROAD, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

261 26/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA E P MUHAMMED RAFI E 
P (FTHR)

33/44, 
KOLARANGAZHI 

HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

262 26/01/2026 Jamsheera P Jamsheer A (HSBN) Erjuvintakath, 
Koyavalappu, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

263 26/01/2026 Vasu Angadi Veettil Rajini (WIFE) Angadi Veettil House 
Via Kadalundi, 

Chaliyam, Kadalundi, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

264 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THAJUDHEEN V 

SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

19/64 Vellodathil, 
Kadalundi Kadavu, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 
673302, Kozhikode

  

265 26/01/2026 NIJAS NAFEEL P K NOUFAL P K (FTHR) PANDIKASALA, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

266 26/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K SHAGEESH K (FTHR) 49/4461 A1, 
KARICHALI HOUSE, 
POONARVALAPPU, 

BEYPORE PO, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

267 26/01/2026 Femina m p abdul saleem (FTHR) kinattingalakath, 
mathottam, thulamuttam 

paramb, beypore, 
arakinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

268 26/01/2026 Subitha k Prasanth K (FTHR) Kavungal, arakkinar, 
beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

269 26/01/2026 Famna parvin Mp abdul gafoor MP (FTHR) fida nasrin house, 
muthunilam vayal, 

beypore, North beypore, 
673015, beypore

  

270 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASLAH 
P M 

MAJEED P M (FTHR) ORUVINGAL HOUSE, 
KODAMPUZHA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, 
RAMANATTUKARA

  

271 26/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E ABDUL HAMEED E 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

KOLATHARA, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

272 26/01/2026 Agna James K james (FTHR) 4/362A, Kalathil House, 
Areekad, Nallalam, 
673027, kozhikode

  

273 26/01/2026 KHALEEFA P K ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

Kuttingam Padam 
Paramb, Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

274 26/01/2026 Mohammed Nousheer V Sibiliya (MTHR) Anchudikkal House 
Kadukkabazar 

Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 

673301, Kozhikode

  

275 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR 
C 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (FTHR)

2/94A 
CHEERANGOTH 
HOUSE, Feroke, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

276 26/01/2026 DILKAS MALIK M T K P HASHIM MALIK 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAPURAKKAL 
PARAMB, 

THONICHIRA ROAD, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

277 26/01/2026 SREEDHARAN M KILIYAN (FTHR) Munnilampadam House, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

278 26/01/2026 NAJVAN K SAMEER K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MEENPOIL 
PADAM, RAHIMAN 

BAZAR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

279 26/01/2026 Jameela Abdul Rasak (HSBN) Fathima 
manzil,nairkulam, 
kallingal, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Beypore

  

280 26/01/2026 Sabira Musthakali (HSBN) 40/805, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

281 26/01/2026 MUNAVHIRA V T ABDUL KHADER V T 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
THOTTATHIL, 

VADAKKE 
THADATHIL, 

RAHMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

282 26/01/2026 GANESAN E KRISHNAN (FTHR) ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
KOYAPARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

283 26/01/2026 Shaju V Subaida (MTHR) Valiyakath, 
Challippuram parambu, 

Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

284 26/01/2026 BABY P SREEDHARAN M 
(HSBN)

Munnilampadam, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

285 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BILALSHA A 

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) Attingal house noori 
naga, areekkad, 

cheruvannur, nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

286 26/01/2026 THAHIRA  P P SAITHALAVI (HSBN) pullumthara MLA road, 
chungam, feroke, feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

287 26/01/2026 DIYANA MALIK M T NUZARATH M T 
(MTHR)

NUZRATH, 
THATTARI PARAMB, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

288 26/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA Dilshad Ali P M (FTHR) MELATTIL HOUSE, 
KANDRAMPALLI 

VAZHI, CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

289 26/01/2026 ANUSH KARTHIK K BAIJU (FTHR) THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
FEROLKE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

290 26/01/2026 ABHINAV P HARISH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

2/252, POOTHALI 
PANDIKASALA 

HOUSE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

291 26/01/2026 SURYA T P SURENDRAN T P 
(FTHR)

175A AISWARYA 
HOUSE 

MANAMKULAM,, 
KALLAMPARA,PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

292 26/01/2026 ATHUL PRADEEP A PRADEEP A (FTHR) AYYANPADATH, 
MEENPOYIL NILAM, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

293 26/01/2026 KUNHIPPA 
THAYANCHERI 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THAZHANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

294 26/01/2026 AYISHARIYA V MUHAMMED RAFI V 
(FTHR)

3/353, VETTUVAN 
THODI, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

295 26/01/2026 ANUSREE C SREELATHA M 
(MTHR)

Vellappali house, B C 
road, Beypore, Beypore, 

673015, Kozhikode

  

296 26/01/2026 Mushtak Ali Aboobacker (FTHR) 40/805, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

297 26/01/2026 Krishanadasan Kiliyan (FTHR) Munnilampadam, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

298 26/01/2026 AFNA P P AHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

ALANCHERI 
THAZHAM PARAMB, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

299 26/01/2026 sudev k prasanth k (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 663028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

300 26/01/2026 Faisal N Saidali (FTHR) Nedul House, 
Karimbadam, 
Kundayithode, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Beypore

  

301 26/01/2026 ANAMIKA K SHAJI K (FTHR) 2/161, KAYALOT 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA 
PARAMBU, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

302 26/01/2026 Sanusamanu Sulttan Kamaludheen (FTHR) 40/805, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

303 26/01/2026 HADIK JAZAR 
KULATHIL 

ABDUL MANAF 
KULATHIL (FTHR)

KOLATHIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

MANNUR, MANNUR 
P O, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

304 26/01/2026 HENNA NOUFAL M P FASEELA  M K 
(MTHR)

33/316, KOLARANGAI 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE P O, 673631, 

FEROKE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

305 26/01/2026 SUBEENA P K Valsan P K (FTHR) KOLATH HOUSE, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

306 26/01/2026 BAIJU T Vijayan T (FTHR) Paikutty 
House,Karuvanthiruthy, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanrhiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

307 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA U SAKEER U (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBU, 
PERUMUKHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUKHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

308 26/01/2026 AHAMMED AFNAN K JAMNAS (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
THARUVILAPPADAM, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

309 26/01/2026 Dilhar Manoj k Manoj k (FTHR) 14/473 kuzhippally, 
Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

310 26/01/2026 ANJANA M udayan M (FTHR) Moochingal 
Kavullakandy, Kavulla 
Kandy ,Farook College, 
RamanattuKara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

311 26/01/2026 NARGEES  MANAF (HSBN) mootheni thazham, 
chungam, feroke, feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

312 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF P T 

MOIDEENKOYA P T 
(FTHR)

NADEERA MAHAL, 
AYYAPPANKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

313 26/01/2026 Vinay Prabha Prabhakaran P (FTHR) 40/977 Pranavam, 
Areekkad, Cheruvannur, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
Kozhikode

  

314 26/01/2026 Ayisha Afeefa K P Mushtak Ali (FTHR) 40/805, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

315 26/01/2026 ALTHAF M SHAMEEMA A 
(MTHR)

Makramveettil, 
Karupparamath, 

Puttekkad, 
Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 

673631, Beypore

  

316 26/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique N Faisal N (FTHR) Nedool House, 
Karimbadam, 
Kundayithode, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Beypore

  

317 26/01/2026 Amina Mufeeda K P Mushtak Ali (FTHR) 40/805, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

318 26/01/2026 MANJU V SURESH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

ALULLAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

319 26/01/2026 SHANI P BAIJU P (HSBN) Paikkutty 
Housr,Karuvanthiruthy, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

320 26/01/2026 MARSHIDA E P MANAF (FTHR) mootheni thazham, 
chungam, feroke, feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

321 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BABITHA V P

RAMSU P M (HSBN) 00, BABITHA 
MAHAL,THOTTAMKUNI 

PARAMBA,ARD19, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

322 26/01/2026 ALEN PRASAD K JIJI N (MTHR) Karuparambath House, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

323 26/01/2026 MOHAMED AQSAD KUNHIPPA 
THAYANCHERI 

(FTHR)

THAYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

324 26/01/2026 USHA P ASOKAN (HSBN) KALATHIL 
POONATTIL, 

THONICHIRA ROAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

325 26/01/2026 ANJU V AKHILESH V (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPU, 
PERUMUKHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUKHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

326 26/01/2026 Vijay Prabha Prabhakaran P (FTHR) 40/977 Pranavam, 
Areekkad, Cheruvannur, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
Kozhikode
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327 26/01/2026 KHADEEJA P T ABOOBACKER P T 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
KATTUKALI VAYAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

328 26/01/2026 Gokul c p Balakrishnan c p (FTHR) 14/139 Moothedath, 
Poovannoorpalli, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

329 26/01/2026 HARSHA P SHIBU (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

330 26/01/2026 Minsha Remi P K Abdul Muneer (FTHR) 6/195A, 
Nambeeshanpadi, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Beypore

  

331 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA T Subair T (FTHR) Thazhepadam,Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthirurhy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

332 26/01/2026 Vignesh P Vinod Kumar P (FTHR) Odayalpuzha House,, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

333 26/01/2026 ALTHAF RAHMAN P SULAIMA (MTHR) Pariyarath, Kolathara, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Beypore

  

334 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
ROSHAN A T 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

DANISH NIVAS, 
KALARI PARAMB, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

335 26/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal K P Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

2/460, Nallalam, 
Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

336 26/01/2026 BIJITH TP KRISHAN T P (FTHR) THAZHATH 
PURAKKAL, 

THIYYATH PARAMB, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

337 26/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam N Faisal N (FTHR) Nedul House, 
Kundayithode,Kolathara, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Beypore

  

338 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K

SHAMSU K M (FTHR) KOMMAT, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

339 26/01/2026 SHAHMA FATHIMA P 
P 

PULIKKAL 
PARAMBIL 

MANSOOR (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
PUNCHAPPADAM, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NORT BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

340 26/01/2026 Shabnam Parveen K Fasaluddeen K (HSBN) Kalath House, 
Rubyroad, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

676331, Kozhikode

  

341 26/01/2026 Muhammed Suhaib 
inmadu 

Aboobacker AT (FTHR) Pattaparambil, 
Koyavalappu, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

342 26/01/2026 ALI NIBRAS P K SHABEER ALI P K  
(FTHR)

AL FAJAR 
CHENAMKUZHI, 

Areekad, Cheruvannur, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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Revision identity

343 26/01/2026 IBRAHIM K P MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

RAFI NIVAS, 
CHAKKERKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

344 26/01/2026 Ayishathul Marshida T 
T 

Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 40/195 Thalanar 
Thodukayil, Kolaparuthi 

Padam, Areekkad, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

345 26/01/2026 ALI AKBAR A  RIYAS A  (FTHR) ATTINGAL house 
muthirakka, areekkad, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

346 26/01/2026 Ayisha Sana K Mohammed Fazil T 
(HSBN)

Panakkal, Rubyroad, 
Karuvanthirithy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

347 26/01/2026 Nithun Raj NK Sharmila K (MTHR) Radha Nivas, 
Vattapparmba, 

Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

348 26/01/2026 Majida T T Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 40/195 Kolaparuthi 
Padam, Areekkad, 

Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

349 26/01/2026 Muhammed Arshad A Muneera (MTHR) Ullisseri Thodi Nallur, 
Kallithodi, Ferok, Ferok, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

350 26/01/2026 Marakkar V Khadeeja (WIFE) Vazhambalatha, 
Rahman Bazar, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Beypore

  

351 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA  U BEERAN KOYA U 
(FTHR)

kuppamadam house, 
chulliparambu, 

ramanattukara, farook 
college, 673632, 

kozhikode
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352 26/01/2026 DEVIKA A  BIJU A (FTHR) Aliyakkottu, BCRoad, 
beypore, beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

353 26/01/2026 Rinshad T T Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 40/195 Kolaparuthi 
Padam, Areekkad, 

Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

354 26/01/2026 farjas kv abdul salam (FTHR) Baithul ishq chakkerikad 
parambarakkinar, 

arakkinar, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  

355 26/01/2026 NADIYA P P ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

Munnilampadam, 
Puttekkad, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

356 26/01/2026 Vyshna E Manoj (FTHR) Edathil House, 
Panayathattu, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Beypore

  

357 26/01/2026 YASMIYA 
CHEMMANGAD 
PALLIVEEDU  

ABDUSSAMAD  P A 
(HSBN)

yasmiyas, pullunni 
paramb, cheruvannur, 

nallalam, 673027, 
Kozhikode

  

358 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A HASSANKOYA 
(OTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, Feroke, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

359 26/01/2026 ZUBAIDA P N M M P SIIDDEEQUE 
(HSBN)

AL-MASKAN, 
VADAKKE 

THADATHIL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


